APPETIZERS

Waldrof Salad

Dices apple & nuts with home made mayonnaise

Russian Salad
Dices of carrot, bean, green peas and potato mixed
with Mayonnaise and creamy dressing

Macaroni Melanie Salad
Italian specialty in vinaigrette dressing

Prawn Cocktail
Shrimps tossed with thousand island sauce gamish with egg

Chicken Macaroni Salad
Julienne of chicken and macaroni in mayonnaise dressing

Chicken Hawaiin Salad
Sliced and cooked chicken in cream & cheese

SOUPS

¢ Choice of Cream Soup
Tomato/Vegetable/Mushroom

Minestrone Soup
The tamous soup of ltaly

Cream of chicken Soup

150

150

150

350

225

225

125

125

125




TARTERS

essed cheese mixed with flour, butter and deep fried

orn Cheese Nuggets

The famous combination of American corn and Melted Cheese
French fries
Mushroom ltaliano

Button mushrooms tossed in a exciting tomato sauce

Cheese Toast
(with garic/chilli)

Non-Vegetarian

Golden Fried Prawn
Marinated river fresh prawns bread crumbed and deep fried

Cantonese fried Prawn
Deep fried Prawn with crushed cornflakes

Fish Finger
BBhetki fish cuts into finger's and batter fried with crumb topping
& served with tarter sauce

Fish Croquette
Fish wrapped with potatoes, cashew nut, raisin, bread crumbed and deep fried

Fried Chicken
Bonetess chicken marinated in spiced sauce and crumb fried Ul golden brow

Special Chicken
The hidden receipe

PASTA

Spaghetty, Peane & Fusll
Served with your chosce of sauce

Carbonara

Bodlagnaise
Arabuaty

Vegetarian
Chicken

150

150

150
150

150

450

450

375

375

325

355
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150

350
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225"

125
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1RE ANCIENT FLAVOURY
Fettuccine Alfredo

275

Baked Spaghetti with Creamy Cheese Sauce 275
Vegetable Lasagna with Red & Cheese Sauce 275
Corn Florentine 275
Flavored spinach topped with comn in Bechamel sauce & gratinated with cheese
Italian Mixed Sizzler 495
Vegetable Mixed Grilled Sizzler 355
Grilled Prawn Sizzler 595
Mutton Patty Sizzler 595
Fish Steak Sizzler 495
Chicken favorite Sizzler 395
All time favorite.......needs no description
Garden Fresh Green Salad 115
Masala Papad (2 pcs.) 50
Plain Papad (2 pcs.) 40
02 Special Chaat 145
Chef specialty with cottage cheese, potato and grams
Aloo Tikka Chaat 145
A traditional indian favourite combination of potato and chatpata spices
Chatpata Ananaras Chaat 195
A combination of chatpata Masala with pineapple
Pakoda

Chicken 225

Paneer 195

Vegetable 175
Murgh Chaat 195
Boneless cube cut cooked chicken & dressed with lime juice, salt,
pepper, onion, tomatoes and Coriander leaves
Roasted Cashews 190
SOuUP
Tomato Dhaniya Ka Shorba 125
Traditional Indian soup made of fresh tomato
Murgh Mulligatawny 125

indian lentils soup with chicken



