## **APPETIZERS**

Waldrof Salad Dices apple & nuts with home made mayonnaise	150
Russian Salad Dices of carrot, bean, green peas and potato mixed with Mayonnaise and creamy dressing	150
Macaroni Melanie Salad Italian specialty in vinaigrette dressing	150
Prawn Cocktail Shrimps tossed with thousand island sauce garnish with egg	350
Chicken Macaroni Salad Julienne of chicken and macaroni in mayonnaise dressing	225
Chicken Hawaiin Salad Sliced and cooked chicken in cream & cheese	225
CALIDS	

125

125

125

**SOUPS** 

Choice of Cream Soup Tomato/Vegetable/Mushroom

Minestrone Soup The famous soup of Italy

Cream of chicken Soup

STARTERS	
Vegetarian	
Cheese Puff Processed cheese mixed with flour, butter and deep fried	150
Corn Cheese Nuggets The famous combination of American corn and Melted Cheese	150
French fries	150
Mushroom Italiano Button mushrooms tossed in a exciting tomato sauce	150
Cheese Toast (with garlic/chilli)	150
Non-Vegetarian	
Golden Fried Prawn Marinated river fresh prawns bread crumbed and deep fried	450
Cantonese fried Prawn Deep fried Prawn with crushed cornflakes	450
Fish Finger B8hetki fish cuts into finger's and batter fried with crumb topping & served with tarter sauce	375
Fish Croquette Fish wrapped with potatoes, cashew nut, raisin, bread crumbed and deep fried	375
Fried Chicken Boneless chicken marinated in spiced sauce and crumb fried till golden brow	325
Special Chicken The hidden receipe	355
PASTA	
Spaghetti, Penne & Fusili Served with your choice of sauce	
Sauces: , '	
Carbonara Bollagnaise Arabiata	
Vegetarian Chicken	275 325

## APPETIZERS

150
150
150
350
225
225*
125

125

Minestrone Soup The famous soup of Italy

Croom of chicken Soup

THE ANCIENT FLAVOURS	
Fettuccine Alfredo	275
Baked Spaghetti with Creamy Cheese Sauce	275
Vegetable Lasagna with Red & Cheese Sauce	275
Corn Florentine Flavored spinach topped with corn in Bechamel sauce & gratinated with cheese	275
SIZZLER	
Italian Mixed Sizzler	495
Vegetable Mixed Grilled Sizzler	355
Grilled Prawn Sizzler	595
Mutton Patty Sizzler	595
Fish Steak Sizzler	495
Chicken favorite Sizzler All time favoriteneeds no description	395
INDIAN CONNECTION	
Garden Fresh Green Salad	115
Masala Papad (2 pcs.)	50
Plain Papad (2 pcs.)	40
O2 Special Chaat Chef specialty with cottage cheese, potato and grams	145
Aloo Tikka Chaat A traditional Indian favourite combination of potato and chatpata spices	145
Chatpata Ananaras Chaat A combination of chatpata Masala with pineapple	195
Pakoda Chicken Paneer Vegetable	225 195 175
Murgh Chaat Boneless cube cut cooked chicken & dressed with lime juice, salt, pepper, onion, tomatoes and Coriander leaves	195
Roasted Cashews	190
SOUP	
Tomato Dhaniya Ka Shorba Traditional Indian soup made of fresh tomato	125
Murgh Mulligatawny Indian lentils soup with chicken	125